Features
 Support HDMI 2.0 and HDCP 2.2
 The Image transmission without signal compression, the image quality without distortion
 Support DDC CEC HPD ARC HEC signal
transmission
 OM3 multimode fiber, 18Gps bandwidth
transmission distance up to 100 meters
 Support all 4Kx2Kx60 optical converter

copper-optical cable
Copper
cable
AWG20+AWG22
+5*AWG28
UIT
Mechanism specification 19 Pins HDMI A Type Port
Environmental performance complies with RoHS
Installation
HDMI
AOC-HDMI-xxx
Figure 3 HDMI2.0 AOC
Ordering Information
Product Tpye Length（m） Description
AOC-HDMI-015 15
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 15m
AOC-HDMI-020 20
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 20m
AOC-HDMI-030 30
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 30m
AOC-HDMI-040 40
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 40m
AOC-HDMI-050 50
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 50m
AOC-HDMI-060 60
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 60m
AOC-HDMI-070 70
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 70m
AOC-HDMI-080 80
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 80m
AOC-HDMI-090 90
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 90m
AOC-HDMI-100 100
HDMI AOC,V2.0,4K2K/60P,Suport
EDID/HDCP,Length 100m
HDMI
AOC-HDMI-xxx